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

In LOMITA DA 6-7321

-

LARGE -2 BEDROOM

h

Inte
live
chair

Vermont

.
o
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e

Nawl

she pping

Largs 2 and a den 'wﬁwr, “on |82 R-2 lot

decorated, two car schools

DEEDS? WILL down
or 2nd. SOUTH
FR 4870

YCH' T
or BUY 1s!
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walnut doubls | |ats of reom to build, en

bookcase head

night stand in payment,

This Is It!

.|, Resale, 3 Bedroom 2 Baths, hardwood floors,
disposal, wall to wall carpet, drapes,
ed yard, near Del Amo Shopping Center and schools, ask
ing $2,000 down balance

Paul H. Hill Realtor!

4509 TORRANCE BLVD.
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

5 Meoney Wanted 81
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ILOCAL Investment (

| pants private money 10| PEOPLE HATER

|
lnar tor el on

garpaqge

figh poster feanc

| i
covered patio,
maple finish

seclusion and prl like rent.
vacy? Only seven houses on %his
ul de sac. 3 bedrooms, rear living
arpets, drapes, |arge kitchen,
$14,750, terms to suit

PROVINCIAL
REALTY

HAWTHORNE
TO PALOS VERDES
5.0951 FR 8.1089

Hideaway. Want
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10%, return. | ) room,
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propert
| d patic
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| Homes Built on your

1 BEDROOM age

|WHILE PRICE LASTS 7
b e e i
84() S(J . ft. 2 | ":wm: :lf?i,’:,,n;yml’n'»
ODERN STUCCO '

Will take $1500 down
2 Bedroom | .l Fireplace, built

menth maybe less, who
L 4 1 9‘ 3

Come and sees It
Built on Your Lot
100% Financing
No Money Down

Loans Arranged

lot
P~ 24447

GATEWAY
Day or night eall FR

3 BEDROOM

tHhis ]

tor

2 BEDROOM

Lavaly 2.hedroam sxpandahbls
In N Tarrance, Wall t» wall carpet
A other sxiras Owner sall
for $11,250. 1t will take about %1725
down to buy this AX 2700

1n:18
nally

hadranm
$14,500

Al "
It has
aAs  stave, efe
aut far 85000 dewn
balance will ba
alll AX 2704

hmrme am
capturad
drapss, Chamber
Pall this beauty
And paymeants

$89.52 mo. That

Hawtharne Biyd

FR 2-6792

Lawndale will
an
s
HOME, 1V year,
2-.car on
Down

M1
ale

in
Near

bedraom
75 mn
AMLS 177

Clean, vacant 2
rone 500 down,
mentary school

home near You must ses this! $15.250 buys this
$1850 down 2 & den. Has Improvements galore

In lovely neighborhood on aulet
strant. This is a buy if you avality; |
A %40

in  Harbor
Only $9000
$45  per

knows

Cute little 2.bedreom
sverything. Only %6850
$60 mo. AX 2705

ALTER

Realty & Insurance
1436 Marcellina Ave,,
FA 8-0373

te

REAI

2218t

f:;,qr/rj ruges
" man

fwo-car qa low

4 { have

rage. Owner must 58 o

$2850 Down NO 'SEC
OND: H ardweodiflobrs,

ed

NICE bedroom homé on
S1., 1600 block. HMas expensive
and drapes Belongs fo old
and lady, and there has been
mileage on the carpet. They
taken awfully good care of If,
for appointment to see

stove
iarge ; |
You can have immediale possession |
of this 3 bedroom for $1450 down

$56 mo, full price $9800. Close fto
schools & shopping, fenced yard

Ideal for kids, AX 2464

Demonstration . Home
FOR SALE :$16,250 " |

1%, afove and
plass doors, acoustical cailings,” ash doors &
cabinets, wall 16 wall carpeting, dichondra lawn, sprinkiers, arape
stake fente, plasterad garage, forced alr heat, sorgedus shrubbery
Only $3000 down. WOW! What a buy

PARK VIEW REALTY | [ This. -
16000 Crenshaw Blvd. nA;:u‘ | \;1
DA 4-6697 FA 1-1219 vira large | ;

Green Stamps Needed

4 BEDROOM HOME
All you need is eight green stamps and $3500 down. The |

tenced vyard,

2 BEDROOM HOME,
1401 227th S1. Back
FHA will 1oan $9900, so make offer
on down. We must sell, It was
asking $1000 down. Hurry!

Age 2 years
door unlocked,

fer yard, 2-carn
(¢ ’
$45 ‘per month or 41/,

P

garage,

NICE 4 BEDROOM home
Torrance. Has the buyiltin
and forced air heat, nice
immediate posses
Waiting for FHA

VERY

south

kitchen
acant
sion. Only $14,950
commitment

' drape

0 Dowr } Bedroc

haradwore

on m, &

Your Property

£
c Tels
; ; 1 bedroom, baths, Wwith' vent.a-hood, buillin
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
we In
wall

fire
floors.

2 bedrooms and den,
[\lﬂvr‘, linrr{wn(\(i
$l7r\ﬁ down,

Torrance Blvd.

FA89420

2444 W, 236th St,

A1

o

7 s
from

3 bedroom
Payments

several
choose
rent

We have
homes to
less than

MORNINGSIDE

REALTY
8975 FA 8-2299

$1295 Down

Resale 4149,
Fenced Yard

Hy
0449
: G.1
J Radremm Toarrance

Conley Realty

4501

| QKL “(” b Hwy,

DA k2555

$595 Down
Full Price $9995
VACANT

This lovely
lochted just
on 132nd St

Hardwood flont

harme

hall

Bedrnom
raae
and  play  housa
stone Oyer 11,000
fessional
Only 4 years
this area selling

double ga
anrage
completely fiag
woarth of nro
on this hame ]
Othar homes in
muech more

lover house

Redonds Beach [-,,‘r,,.

FR 9-8493

Ray

home
Hovse
dasper
ILocated t south of
pi Coanter "
harodwond flaors
tiall shower
closels and |

yeets 2nd |y Don Borden Realty
front & back. Call now | DA 4.2734 DA 6.7732

men! 1o see 2
veninas
r\

5-0532 By ‘
O BIG FOR ME!

3 YR OLD| TOO BIG Ft
$1000 Down o

family who needs a near new 3
bedroom home, We both work, so
why do we need two baths and a
covered patio. We have no children
or pels to enloy the fenced yard
80 we are 9oing 10 move info an
apariment and make room for a
growing famlily. It veu're the head
of such a family you can’t afford
10 not see this year old Southwood
home, Call Dick Miller FR 55512
or slop by 23850 Hawihorne Blvd

as  bhedraom

IWO-CAr CiArane OR 8
for somenne

'S B
! are

Lemw‘n b

work dene

s

Atention Buyers
ot this Jbadroom, bath-hnd
home at 23709 Cypress, Forced
builtsin stove and we have
loan commitment of
us for further detalls
Christmas is just areund the sor
ner and this would be the per
fect gift for the family

/
{_nok
~Q
Alr heat,
A good F.HA
$15,500, Call

Co. sher nid o TOTAL PRICE $38.420

Full

This
cated
NeAar

(Across trom § Shop, Canter)

$895 Down
Sacrifice
G.l. Resale

lovely Jbedroom home Is lo
just south of the new May
Shopping Center. Home Is va
cant and owner is desperate It
features double detached garage,
hardwood fleors, spacious wardrobe
closefs, block wall fence. Water
softener, rear living reom, bulli-in
TV jack and many other modern
features, No red tape. A ftelephone
call moves*you In. Act Fast! Call |
FR 60477 DA 44995 |

s Corne s double for
Iots of tile
spacious

many other
scaped bott

for appeir

aaraae
disposal,
vardrobs

medern

Cr- ﬁ"r:n‘ ta Blye

M.2 2¢ ¢

% COLBERT
pC‘OHy
12 Narbonne Ave

DA 6-5564
v 5703 Ave. A, Torr.

This beauytiful
an ocean view
completely fenced

Hurry! Drive by and
exterior, then call me
and 1o see the interior

v Don Bordm‘a PN‘H

r)" £.7734 i FOR SALE

svenings Buse, 2-Car ge

A 112 o ¢ o, N. 215K 51, Clocs to
' and Wransporiatis

2 bedroom home is In
east of Mawthorne Rlived
South Bay Shoopina Cen

ne lalalals

-

- This

2 bedroom and den
east of Praivie Ave
It features hardwood

floors, lols of tile, thermo con-
trolled heat, detached varage, com
nletely fenced yard and many other
features This home is priced to
sell today, so act now! Call

FR 5-0532
2235 W, 236éth PI.

and den 4 bedrooms, Total
price $18,750. Beamed ceiling, 13

baths, forced alr heating system,
built-in stove, fireplace, patio, plus
block wall tence, Price is right

should sell fast

is

| 660
4 v Don Borden Realty
DA 62734 DA 6.7732
W

5.0133
BY OWNER

3 Bedrooms-11/, baths
Fireplace

2 car garage, large tenced vard. 2 1
blocks to elementary school & Gar
dena Migh. 114 vears old. $14,950

1333 W. IR7th Pl. DA 4.3407
Eves. DA 9-1066

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA view
1 tirsplaces Bireh cabinets
beam den, sprinklers, bleck wall
weatherstrioned. Raaring frolt, A1
fsarases! Near everythine Orwner

FR 5S40

This
cated
Co.

252 Don Borden Realty

DA 6.7732 |
evenings {
DA '5.0133 FR 8-1640 |

$190 Moves You in

Vacam Immediate Posssssion
Out of Town Credi! O.K,

Like new 2 & 3 badroom stucco

homes. Hardwood floors, garage,
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